Waukesha Women's Pocket Billiards Association

Week 8 - 10/24/2024

Frames

Flanagan's Mad Women
Sporties Death Squad
Nice Racks @ Salty Toad
Flanagan's Got Balls
Backstreets Back Alright
Flanagan's Crazy Eights
Foxx View8 Balls on Fire
Sporties Dazed & Confused
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Table Runs 8-ball Breaks
Bobbi Bachik

Notes, Reminders and Hub-Ba-Balu:
All announcements will be made on the Facebook page and website
www.waukeshapool.com

If you have any questions, please email or call:
wwpbapool@gmail.com
Susie Haze (414) 416-9418
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Pts

50
29
36
23
23
28
10
30

Season  Season
Total Total
Frames  Points
65 396
53 287
36 213
32 208
31 206
29 189
22 158
20 183
High Points
Bobbi Jo Durst
Jennifer Michalski
Bobbi Bachik
Kalli Nordrum
Denise White
Tina Zieher
Natalie Ries
Dana Wells

16
16
13
12
1
11
10
10
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